HP Officejet H470b Mobile Printer
Freedom to print on the go
ON THE GO WITH THE WORLD’S FASTEST
MOBILE PRINTER1 WITH OPTIONAL BLUETOOTH®
AND WIRELESS CONNECTIVITY2, 3
The HP Officejet H470b Mobile Printer offers
an impressive set of productivity features for more
effective business on the road. Lightweight and rugged,

Photo Inkjet
cartridge
HP Officejet H470b Mobile Printer Ordering information
Number Description
CB027A HP Officejet H470b Mobile Printer
Supplies
C8765WA HP 94 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
C8766WA HP 95 Tri-colour Inkjet Print Cartridge
C9363WA HP 97 Tri-colour Inkjet Print Cartridge
C9364WA HP 98 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
C9369WA HP 99 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
C9368AA HP 100 Grey Photo Inkjet
Print Cartridge
CC622AA HP 94 Twin-pack Black Inkjet
Print Cartridge
CC624AA HP 98 Twin-pack Black Inkjet